
 

 

Brooke Primary Academy 
TERM DATES 2019 - 2020 

Autumn Term One 2019 
Monday 2nd September – Training Day 

Tuesday 3rd September – Children return to the academy 
Friday 27th September – Training Day 

Friday 25th October – Children finish for half-term 

Autumn Term Two 2019 
Monday 4th November – Children return to the academy 

Friday 20th December – Children finish for Christmas break 

Spring Term One 2020 
Monday 6th January – Training Day 

Tuesday 7th January - Children return to the academy 
Friday 14th February - Children finish for half-term 

Spring Term Two 2020 
Monday 24th February - Children return to the academy 

Friday 3rd April – Children finish for Easter break 

Summer Term One 2020 
Monday 20th April – Training Day 

Tuesday 21st April – Children return to the academy 
Friday 8th May – May Bank Holiday 

May – Year Two SATs tests carried out 
Monday 11th May – Thursday 14th May – Year Six SATS tests  

Friday 22nd May – Children finish for half-term 

Summer Term Two 2020 
Monday 1st June – Children return to the academy 

Monday 8th June – Friday 12th June – Y1 Phonics Check 
Monday 8th June – Friday 26th June – Y4 Multiplication Tests 

Friday 17th July – Children finish for the summer break 
Monday 20th July – Training Day 


